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BEAUFORT WEST MUNICIPALITY / BEAUFORT-WES MUNISIPALITEIT

RE-REGISTRATION OF INDIGENT HOUSEHOLDS

Notice no. 45/2025

Roadshows will be held in various areas in the greater Beaufort West Municipal area as outlined in
the table below. Municipal Officials, Eskom, Commissioner of Oaths and SASSA will be available to
assist applicants to complete the application forms.

We encourage owners and tenants of rateable properties to go to the location that is most
convenient to apply for the Indigent subsidy

Campaign dates 02 April — 16 April 2025

Closing date for Indigent applications: 30 May 2025

Date Day Time Ward | Area Venue
02 April 2025 | Wednesday | 09h00 | 1 Murraysburg Murraysburg Town Hall
03 April 2025 | Thursday 09h00 |7 Merweville Merweville Municipal Staduim
04 April 2025 | Wednesday | 09h00 | 2 Nelspoort Nelspoort Advice Office
07 April 2025 | Monday 09h00 |2 Beaufort West
Urban Areas Sport Centrum Voortrekker Street
08 April 2025 | Tuesday 09h00 |3 Nieuveld Park, Yellow Hall
Essopville,
Mandela Square
09 April 2025 | Wednesday | 09h00 | 4 Rustdene Rustdene Community Hall
10 April 2025 | Thursday 09h00 | 48&5 Kwa-
Mandlenkosi, Mandlenkosi Community Hall
| Lande,
Plakkerskamp
11 April 2025 | Friday 09h00 |5 New-Town ,
' Newlands, Rustdene Community Hall
Hooyvlakte,
' Paddavlei,
14 April 2025 | Monday 09h00 |6 Prince Valley New Fountain Church
[,H&NI
15 April 2025 | Tuesday 09h00 | 6 Rustdene Pinkster Church
16 April 2025 | Wednesday | 09h00 |7 Toekomsrus, AGS Perés Church, Hillside
Hillside 1,ILIN,
Barakke,

Graceland




